
 

 

Newick Parish Council - Meeting dates for 2022- 2023  
 
 

Tuesday 24th May 2022 Annual Meeting of the Parish 
Council 

 

Tuesday, 14th June 2022 Planning Committee  

Tuesday, 28th June 2022 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday, 12th July 2022 Planning Committee  

Tuesday, 26th July 2022 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday, 9th August 2022 Planning Committee E&R Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 30th August 2022 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday, 13th September 2022 Planning Committee  

Tuesday, 27th September 2022 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday 11th October 2022 Planning Committee  

Tuesday, 25th October 2022 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday, 8th Nov 2022 Planning Committee E&R Committee Meeting 

Tuesday 29th November 2022 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday, 13th December 2022 Planning Committee  

 NO PARISH COUNCIL MEETING  

Tuesday 10th January 2023 Planning Committee  

Tuesday, 31st January 2023 Parish Council Meeting  

Tues 14th February 2023 Planning Committee E&R Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 28th February 2023 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday, 14th March 2023 Planning Committee  

Weds 22nd March 2023 Annual Parish Meeting Village Hall (See Note 1 below) 

Tuesday, 28th March 2023 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday, 11th April 2023 Planning Committee  

Tuesday, 25th April 2023 Parish Council Meeting  

Tuesday 9th May 2023 Annual Meeting of the Parish 
Council – see note 2 

E&R Committee Meeting 

 
1. The Annual Parish Meeting must be held each year between March 1st and June 1st. In an election year 

purdah applies 6 weeks before the election day. The Annual Parish Meeting to be held on Wednesday, 22nd 
March 2023 at 7.30pm, is the parishioners’ meeting held in the Village Hall.  
 

2. In an election year, the “old Council” retires on the Monday following the day of elections,  
when the new Council comes into being. The new Council must hold its Annual (and first) Meeting within a 
fortnight from that Monday. The election is planned for Thursday 4th May 2023.  
 

3. All Parish Council Meetings and Planning Committee meetings start at 7p.m. and other committee meeting 
follow immediately afterwards. 
 

4. Planning Committee meetings may not occur if there are no planning applications to consider 

 


